

Table 1

Hand #	Time	Holding	W/L Comments	Add-ons	Rounder Net +/-	Ingram Net +/-	Rounder Stack Tracker (\$1,640 Starting)	Digital Stack	Gump	John S.
1	21:44	AKo	L		-\$165.00	-\$165.00	\$1,475.00	\$1.6k	\$1,100 Initial stack	\$1,500 Buy-In
2	24m 51s	AQo	L		-\$225.00		\$1,250.00	\$1.4k	\$500 Re-buys	
3	28m 14s	AKo	Chop		\$60.00	\$100.00	\$1,310.00	\$1.4k	\$10,000 Final Stack	\$10,000 Last hand
4	31m	K5o	Bets turn into full-house drawing dead		-\$140.00	-\$140.00	\$1,170.00	\$1.3k		
5	33m 10s			Cash on table for add-on #1 (\$1,500)						
6	34m	10xo	L - Folds pre				\$1,170.00	\$1.3k		
7	34m 19s			Receives \$500 (green) of \$1,500 add-on #1			\$1,670.00			
8	35m 35s	A3h	L - Digital stack increases (\$400) to \$1.8k at start of hand		-\$50.00	-\$50.00	\$1,620.00	\$1.7k		
9	37m 1s			Chip runner delivers \$1,000 (white) for rest of \$1,500 add-on #1			\$2,620.00			
10	37m 4s	J6o	L - Folds pre				\$2,620.00	\$1.8k		
11	42m 40s	K9o	L - Digital stack increases \$1,000 to \$2.8k at start of hand		-\$370.00	-\$370.00	\$2,250.00	\$2.4k		
12	45m 50s	10h7c			-\$450.00	-\$400.00	\$1,800.00	\$2k		
13	48m			Cash on table for add-on #2 (\$1,500)						
14	48m 5s	J9o	W - Digital stack at \$2.5k at start of hand		\$181.00	\$181.00	\$1,981.00	\$2.7k		
15	50m 2s	JJ	W		\$629.00	\$629.00	\$2,610.00	\$3.3K		
16	51m 30s			Receives add-on #2 (\$1,500 in white)			\$4,110.00			
17	53.28	6c5h	W		\$160.00	\$161.00	\$4,270.00	\$3.5K		
18	56m 34s	6d-3h	L		-\$35.00	-\$35.00	\$4,235.00	\$3.4k		
19	59m 24s	Q4o	L - Folds pre				\$4,235.00	\$3.4k		
20	1:01:38	KK	W		\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$5,835.00	\$5K		
21	1:06:27	5d-4h	L		-\$450.00	-\$685.00	\$5,385.00	\$4.6k		
22	1:10:45	??	L - Hole cards not showing for anyone		-\$50.00	-\$50.00	\$5,335.00	\$4.5k		
23	1:12:55	A2o	L - Folds pre				\$5,335.00	\$4.5k		
24	1:17:30	AA	W		\$129.00	\$129.00	\$5,464.00	\$4.7k		
25	1:19:20	4c2d	W		\$164.00	\$164.00	\$5,628.00	\$4.8k		
26	1:21:05	42o	L		-\$200.00	-\$200.00	\$5,428.00	\$4.6k		
27	1:23:05	??	L - don't see cards - folds pre				\$5,428.00			
28	1:25:57	KQo	L		-\$290.00		\$5,138.00	\$4.3k		
29	1:28:47	Q4o	L - Folds pre				\$5,138.00	\$4.3k		
30	1:30:33	KJo	L		-\$10.00	-\$10.00	\$5,128.00	\$4.3k		
31	1:35:20	9s6c	L		-\$50.00	-\$50.00	\$5,078.00	\$4.3K		
32	1:39:45	10-8o	W		\$3,000.00	\$3000.00	\$8,078.00	\$7.3k		
33	1:43:55	9-8s	L		-\$40.00	-\$40.00	\$8,038.00	\$7.3k		
34	1:46:08	QJ	W		\$260.00	\$260.00	\$8,298.00	\$7.5k		
35	1:48:30	83c	L - Folds pre				\$8,298.00	\$7.5k		
36	1:49:55	J3c	L - Folds pre				\$8,298.00	\$7.5k		
37	1:54:04	K10o	L - Folds pre				\$8,298.00	\$7.5k		
38	1:57:38	10d7c	L - Folds pre		-\$60.00	-\$60.00	\$8,238.00	\$7.5k		
39	2:01:45	2d2c	W		\$375.00	\$376.00	\$8,613.00	Our		
40	2:04:58	5-2o	L - Folds pre				\$8,613.00	\$7.8k		
41	2:07:18	7c5d	L - Folds pre				\$8,613.00	\$7.8k		
42	2:09:49	J5o	L - Folds pre		-\$50.00	-\$50.00	\$8,563.00	\$7.8k		
43	2:13:34	K6o	L - Folds pre				\$8,563.00	\$7.8k		
44	2:19:22	A2o	L		-\$45.00	-\$45.00	\$8,518.00	\$7.7k		
45	2:21:13	10-5d	L Folds pre				\$8,518.00	\$7.7k		
46	2:24:20	??	L - Folds pre				\$8,518.00	\$7.7k		
47	2:30:35	98o	L		-\$10.00	-\$10.00	\$8,508.00	\$7.7k		
48	2:31:56	KJo	W		\$196.00	\$196.00	\$8,704.00	\$7.9k		
49	2:33:52	AJh	L		-\$235.00	-\$235.00	\$8,469.00	\$7.7k		
50	2:37:17	10-3h	L		-\$3,110.00	-\$3,000.00	\$5,359.00	\$4.9k		
51	2:40:52	KJo	W		\$29.00	\$29.00	\$5,388.00	\$4.9k		
52	2:41:42	8-7d	W		\$214.00	\$214.00	\$5,602.00	\$5.2k		

Hand #	Time	Holding	W/L Comments	Add-ons	Rounder Net +/-	Ingram Net +/-	Rounder Stack Tracker (\$1,640 Starting)	Digital Stack	Gump	John S.
53	2:44:11	Q9o	W		\$183.00	\$183.00	\$5,785.00	\$5.3k		
54	2:45:55	9c6d	L		-\$50.00		\$5,735.00	\$5.3k		
55	2:49:12	A5o	L		-\$235.00	-\$235.00	\$5,500.00	\$5.1k		
56	2:51:42	Q4o	L - Folds pre				\$5,500.00	\$5k		
57	2:54:12	A4o	W		\$1,540.00	\$1,600.00	\$7,040.00	\$6.6k		
58	2:58:26	6c4d	L		-\$50.00	-\$50.00	\$6,990.00	\$6.6k		
59	3:01:22	73o	L - Folds pre				\$6,990.00	\$6.6k		
60	3:03:05	Q10h	L - Graphics off on flop...and they show \$400 bet on turn but it's \$500		-\$1,070.00	-\$1,060.00	\$5,920.00	\$5.6k		
61	3:06:30	5-3o	W		\$19.00	-\$15.00	\$5,939.00	\$5.6k		
62	3:07:57	7d7c	W		\$381.00	\$381.00	\$6,320.00	\$6k		
63	3:10:38	8c2c	L		-\$60.00	-\$60.00	\$6,260.00	\$5.9k		
64	3:13:42	Q3o	L - Folds pre				\$6,260.00	\$5.9k		
65	3:16:40	A3o	W		\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$7,960.00	\$7.6k		
66	3:25:59	10-6o	L		-\$50.00	-\$50.00	\$7,910.00	\$7.6k		
67	3:28:39	9-6d	W		\$154.00	\$154.00	\$8,064.00	\$7.7k		
68	3:30:39	5-3o	Chop - Graphics award \$200 but it's a chop with net \$10		\$10.00	\$155.00	\$8,074.00	\$7.9k		
69	3:33:33	KJo	W		\$480.00	\$480.00	\$8,554.00	\$8.4k		
70	3:35:44	A2o	L		-\$60.00	-\$60.00	\$8,494.00	\$8.3k		
71	3:37:22	K4o	L - Folds pre				\$8,494.00	\$8.3k		
72	3:39:57	9c5h	W		\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$9,794.00	\$9.6k		
73	3:42:44	K7o	L - Folds pre				\$9,794.00	\$9.6k		
74	3:45:59	K8o	W		\$381.00	\$381.00	\$10,175.00	\$10k		
75	3:49:53	J10h	W		\$239.00	\$239.00	\$10,414.00	\$10.2k		
76	3:52:19	Q8o	L		-\$75.00	-\$170.00	\$10,339.00	Graphics show \$95k		
77	3:54:44	AQo	W		\$166.00	\$166.00	\$10,505.00	\$95k		
78	3:57:18	KQo	W		\$948.00	\$948.00	\$11,453.00	?		
79	4:00:10	J4o	W		\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$12,853.00	?		
80	4:06:05	K5o	L		-\$780.00	-\$780.00	\$12,073.00	?		
81	4:10:10	??	L - Graphics not clear-final pot of \$766 (2 players)		-\$380.00	-\$285.00	\$11,693.00	\$9.6k		
82	4:11:53	J2h	W		\$593.00	\$593.00	\$12,286.00	\$10K		
<b>Total</b>				\$3,00 total add-ons	\$7,646.00	\$8,359.00	\$12,286.00	\$10K	\$8,400 Profit	\$8,500 Profit